No

10

11

No

10

DISTRICT: LEFKOSIA

School Name
FALCON PRIVATE SCHOOL

G C SCHOOL OF CAREERS ELLINIKO DIMOTIKO

GALLO-KYPRIAKO SCHOLEIO (ECOLE FRANCO-CHYPRIOTE DE

LEFKOSIA)

MORNINGSIDE MONTESSORI ELEMENTARY PRIVATE SCHOOL

NEW HOPE (PRIVATE SPECIAL SCHOOL)

PASCAL PRIVATE PRIMARY SCHOOL LEFKOSIA

TERRA SANTA SCHOOL

THE AMERICAN ACADEMY NICOSIA PRIMARY SCHOOL
THE AMERICAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL IN CYPRUS
THE GRAMMAR JUNIOR SCHOOL

THE JUNIOR SCHOOL, LEFKOSIA

DISTRICT: LEMESOS

School Name

AMERICAN PRIVATE SCHOOL

FOLEY'S JUNIOR SCHOOL

GALLO-KYPRIAKO SCHOLEIO (PARARTIMA LEMESOU)
L.LT.C. RUSSIAN - ENGLISH PRIVATE SCHOOL
LEBANESE GREEN HILL SCHOOL

PASCAL PRIVATE PRIMARY SCHOOL LEMESOS
PRIVATE PRIMARY SCHOOL MORFOSIS

SILVERLINE PRIVATE SCHOOL

ST. MARY'S SCHOOL ELLINOFONO

ST. MARY'S SCHOOL ANGLOFONO

CYPRUS MINISTRY OF EDUCATION, SPORT AND YOUTH

WEB SERVICES AND COMMUNICATION

Director

Maria Erchartsman

Panagiota Kalogirou

Jean-Marie Yhuel

Juliana Rande

Eleni Rossidou

Antigoni Stylianou Parpouna

Sofoklis Lamprou

Angela Anastasiou

Michelle Kleiss

Antri Kranidiotou

Paulo Duran

Director

Kalia Riga

Christofer Bailey

Myriam Jacquet

Paulina Aparisiou-Elia

Mohamed El Afifi

Svetlana Kosta

Julie Lepine

Sr Patrick Frantjia

Sr Josephine Vrahimi

School Type
Different
Same
Similar
Different
Similar
Different
Same
Different
Different
Different

Different

School Type
Different
Different

Similar
Different
Different
Different
Different
Different

Same

Different

Language of
Instruction

English
Greek
French / Greek
English
English / Greek
English / Greek
Greek
English
English
English

English / Greek

Language of
Instruction

English
English
French / Greek

Russian

English
Russian
English

Greek
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Address

P.0. 23640

6-8, Terra Santa

P.0. Box 22091

20 Dorieon, Agios Andreas, Lefkosia

16, Kimonos, Akropoli

Kopenchagis 177, Lakatameia

P.0.Box 21546

5, Michail Paridi, Agios Andreas

11, Kassou, P.O. Box 23847

P.0.Box 22262

Kyriakou Matsi Avenue, P.0.Box 23903

Address

7 Lefkas

2, Nikis

Vragadinou kai Ptolemaion 20

Agiou Andreou 340-342

Christou Samara 3A-B, Mesa Geitonia, P.0.Box
57075

104 Spyrou Kyprianou

12, Dimitri Liperti

4A, Griva Digeni, Trachoni

1A, Giva Digeni Avenue

1A, Giva Digeni Avenue

Post Code

1685 Lefkosia

2001 Strovolos

1517 Lefkosia

1101 Lefkosia

2006 Lefkosia

2306 Lefkosia

1510 Lefkosia

1095 Lefkosia

1686 Lefkosia

1519 Lefkosia

1687 Lefkosia

Post Code

3070 Lemesos

4108 Lepesos

3041 Lemesos

3035 Lepesos

3312 Lepesos

3076 Lepesos

3090 Lemesos

4651 Lemesos

3035 Lepesos

3035 Lepesos

Tel

22424781

22464420

22665318

22317136

22494820

22509210

22421100

22664266

22316345

22695600

22664855

Tel

25382782

25887777

22665318
22675285

25343376

25728483

22509241
22509242

25258200

25716361

25878398

25878398

Fax

22422398

22314308

22665318

22427928

22509220

22317565

22669290

22316549

22623044

22666993

Fax

25735967

25584119

22665318

25343398

25750895

22509250

25250009

25716357

25345233

25345233

PRIVATE PRIMARY SCHOOLS

Email
info@falconschool.ac.cy
info@gcsc.ac.cy
secretariat@efcn.info
info@morningsidecyprus.com
info@newhope.com.cy
primarylef@pascal.ac.cy
terrasantacollege@terrasantacy.com
info@aan.ac.cy
aisc@aisc.ac.cy
gjs@grammarschool.ac.cy

contact@thejuniorschool.com

Email
primaryp@americanacademy.ac.cy
admin@foleysschool.com
secretariat@efcn.info
admin@litcschool.com
greenhillcyprus@gmail.com
lemesos.info@pascal.ac.cy
dinico@mail.ru
admin@silverlineprivateschool.com
stmaryprin@cytanet.com.cy

stmaryprin@cytanet.com.cy

Page 1 of 2



CYPRUS MINISTRY OF EDUCATION, SPORT AND YOUTH

No School Name

11 THE GRAMMAR PRIVATE ENGLISH JUNIOR SCHOOL (GRIGORIOU)

12 THE HERITAGE PRIVATE SCHOOL

13
WALDORF PROGRAM)

14 THE LOGOS SCHOOL OF ENGLISH EDUCATION

15 THE PUPILS OF PYTHAGORAS

16 TO KRYFO SCHOLEIO

DISTRICT: LARNAKA

No School Name
1 AMERICAN ACADEMY JUNIOR SCHOOL LARNACA
2 MED HIGH JUNIOR SCHOOL

3 PASCAL PRIVATE PRIMARY SCHOOL LARNAKA

DISTRICT: AMMOCHOSTOS

No School Name

1 XENION PRIVATE JUNIOR SCHOOL

DISTRICT: PAFOS

No School Name
1 BRITISH SCHOOL ASPIRE
2 PRIVATE PRIMARY SCHOOL TLC

3 THE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF PAPHOS

WEB SERVICES AND COMMUNICATION

THE ISLAND PRIVATE SCHOOL OF LIMASSOL (IB PROGRAM &

Director

Nikos Grigoriou

Gury Butcher

Olga Kuzmina

Nathan Moore

Elena Papadimitriou

Giorgos Georgiou

Director

Steffen Ferwerda

Elena Mouzourou

Denise Michael

Director

Xenia Fylaktou

Director

Laura Anne Benson

David Lewis

Elena Kotsovos

School Type
Different
Different
Different
Different
Different

Same

School Type
Different
Different

Different

School Type

Different

School Type
Different
Different

Different

Language of
Instruction

English / Greek
English
English
English
Russian

Greek

Language of
Instruction

English
English

English

Language of
Instruction

English

Language of
Instruction

English
English

English

Copyright © Web Services and Communication | Cyprus Ministry of Education, Sport and Youth | 21 November 2022

Address

P.0. Box 51340

Palodeia

Palodia

33-35, Gialousas P.0.Box 51075

6, Pafou

P.0.Box 53215

Address

P.0.Box 40112

P.0.Box 42572

2, Polytechneiou, Aradippou

Address

55, 1is Apriliou / P.O. Box 3900

Address

Tafoi ton Vasileon Avenue

193, Agiou Georgiou

Aristotelous Avenue, Savva 100, Anavargos /
P.0.Box 62018

Post Code

3504 Lepesos

4549 Lemesos

4549 Palodia

3501 Lepesos

3051 Lemesos

3301 Lepesos

Post Code

6301 Larnaka

6500 Larnaka

7103 Larnaka

Post Code

5281 /5318 Paralimni

Post Code

8046 Pafos

8560 Pafos

8025 Pafos

Tel

25352141

25367018

25030983

25336061

25370087
25660087

25770311

Tel

24654106

24664733

22509270

Tel

23811080

Tel

26221522

26910226

26821700

Fax

25352141

25359377

25335578

25370087

25770352

Fax

24746398

24664734

22509280

Fax

Fax

26910230

26942541

PRIVATE PRIMARY SCHOOLS

Email

junior@cytanet.com.cy
administration@heritageschool.ac.cy
info@isl.cy

Principal@Logos.ac.cy
pythagorschool@yandex.ru

kryfosho@cytanet.com.cy

Email
aajuniorschool@academy.ac.cy
info@medhigh.com

primarylar@pascal.ac.cy

Email

info@xenion.ac.cy

Email
info@aspireschools.ac.cy
Principal@tlccyprus.com

info@isop-ed.org

Page 2 of 2



